DMN van Opstal
40 - DMN 1 Latin Wedstrijdklasse
Recalls from Round 1
Recall 3 from 8

Cha Cha Cha

CN

12
13
23
24
26
28
41
50

A B C Tot
X X X 3
X X 2

X 1
X X X 3

Samba

A B C Tot

X X 2
X 1

X X X 3

X X X 3

Rumba

A B C Tot

X X 2

X X 2
X X 2

X X X 3

Paso Doble
A B C Tot

Jive

A B C Tot

X X 2

X X X 3

X X X 3
X 1

Total

12

12
14

Recall
Y 13
Y 24
Y 26



